Co
d.
 0
05
50
00
20
1

5P15
Cl.
5P20
(VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code
CTA 61
800/ 1 35 E24231-0800P0 25 E24231-0800P1 10 E24231-0800P2 7 E24231-0800P3 5 E24231-0800P4
1000/ 1 40 E24231-1000P0 30 E24231-1000P1 15 E24231-1000P2 8 E24231-1000P3 6 E24231-1000P4
1200/ 1 45 E24231-1200P0 35 E24231-1200P1 15 E24231-1200P2 8 E24231-1200P3 8 E24231-1200P4
1500/ 1 50 E24231-1500P0 40 E24231-1500P1 20 E24231-1500P2 10 E24231-1500P3 8 E24231-1500P4
1750/ 1 50 E24231-1750P0 40 E24231-1750P1 20 E24231-1750P2 10 E24231-1750P3 8 E24231-1750P4
2000/ 1 65 E24231-2000P0 50 E24231-2000P1 20 E24231-2000P2 10 E24231-2000P3 8 E24231-2000P4
2500/ 1 80 E24231-2500P0 60 E24231-2500P1 20 E24231-2500P2 10 E24231-2500P3 8 E24231-2500P4
3000/ 1 100 E24231-3000P0 80 E24231-3000P1 25 E24231-3000P2 10 E24231-3000P3 3 E24231-3000P4
4000/ 1 130 E24231-4000P0 100 E24231-4000P1 30 E24231-4000P2 15 E24231-4000P3 3 E24231-4000P4
TRASFORMATORI AMPEROMETRICI DI PROTEZIONE
PROTECTION CURRENT TRANSFORMERS CTA 61P
Tipo
Type

5P15
Cl.
5P20
(VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code (VA)
Codice
Code
CTA 61
800/ 5 35 E24230-0800P0 25 E24230-0800P1 10 E24230-0800P2 7 E24230-0800P3 5 E24230-0800P4
1000/ 5 40 E24230-1000P0 30 E24230-1000P1 15 E24230-1000P2 8 E24230-1000P3 6 E24230-1000P4
1200/ 5 45 E24230-1200P0 35 E24230-1200P1 15 E24230-1200P2 8 E24230-1200P3 8 E24230-1200P4
1500/ 5 50 E24230-1500P0 40 E24230-1500P1 20 E24230-1500P2 10 E24230-1500P3 8 E24230-1500P4
1750/ 5 50 E24230-1750P0 40 E24230-1750P1 20 E24230-1750P2 10 E24230-1750P3 8 E24230-1750P4
2000/ 5 65 E24230-2000P0 50 E24230-2000P1 20 E24230-2000P2 10 E24230-2000P3 8 E24230-2000P4
2500/ 5 80 E24230-2500P0 60 E24230-2500P1 20 E24230-2500P2 10 E24230-2500P3 8 E24230-2500P4
3000/ 5 100 E24230-3000P0 80 E24230-3000P1 25 E24230-3000P2 10 E24230-3000P3 3 E24230-3000P4
4000/ 5 130 E24230-4000P0 100 E24230-4000P1 30 E24230-4000P2 15 E24230-4000P3 3 E24230-4000P4
Co
d.
 0
05